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Women / XB / Younger
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Micaella Martim528
West Coast

9.450 9.450 9.6509.200 37.750
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Morgan Ward524
Head Over Heels

9.100 9.000 9.1009.300 36.500
4T 7 1 7T 2 

2 

Kourtney Yamada510
Dream Xtreme

9.200 8.950 9.4508.800 36.400
2T 8 8 3T 3 

3 

Kendall Timmons523
Head Over Heels

9.200 9.300 8.8008.950 36.250
2T 3 5T 10 4 

4 

Sarah Schmuck530
West Coast

8.950 9.150 9.5008.600 36.200
8 5 9T 2 5T

5T

Amanda Kim527
West Coast

9.000 8.800 9.4508.950 36.200
6T 9T 5T 3T 5T

5T

Mariah Murphy529
West Coast

8.800 9.200 8.9009.050 35.950
9T 4 3T 9 7 

7 

Claire Jackson519
Head Over Heels

9.100 8.600 9.1008.950 35.750
4T 15 5T 7T 8 

8 

Sarah Spence517
Gymfinity

8.800 8.800 9.2008.600 35.400
9T 9T 9T 5T 9 

9 

Joyce Wang531
West Coast

8.400 9.050 9.2008.400 35.050
11 6 12 5T 10 

10 

Keelin O'Leary506
Classic

8.200 8.750 8.3009.050 34.300
12 12T 3T 15 11 

11 

Hannah Chapman501
CCGI

9.000 9.350 8.7007.050 34.100
6T 2 15 11T 12 

12 

Elainna Murray505
Classic

8.100 8.650 8.6008.450 33.800
13 14 11 13 13 

13 

Ava Remler521
Head Over Heels

7.500 8.750 8.7008.300 33.250
15 12T 13 11T 14 

14 

Nicole Porter503
CCGI

7.900 8.800 8.5007.600 32.800
14 9T 14 14 15 

15 


